

Annex A

Approved Tariff

Tariff Approval No: TRC/A/Promo/18/03

• Prepaid Data Acquisition Plan – Rs. 95/-

Value	Entitlement			Validity	Excess Usage
	Any Time	Night Time	12PM – 6 PM		
		(1am – 7 am)			
Rs. 200/-	1.5 GB	3.5 GB	-	30 Days	Rs. 0.30 per MB
Rs. 95/-*	-	-	2 GB per Month	30 Days	Rs. 0.30 per MB

^{*}Extra data for period of five months.

Applicable Recharges for this plan **

Value	Entitlement			Validity	Excess Usage
	Any Time	Night Time	12PM – 6 PM		
		(1am – 7 am)			
Rs. 195/-	1.5 GB	2.5 GB	-	7 Days	Rs. 0.30 per MB
Rs. 195/- through Airtel App	2 GB	3 GB	-	7 Days	Rs. 0.30 per MB
Rs. 95/-	512 MB	1 GB	-	7 Days	Rs. 0.30 per MB

^{**}Customer can recharge above as well as any recharge available in the market.

Notes

- 1. Speed Limits
 - O Up link up to 5.76 Mbps
 - o Downlink up to 42 Mbps
- 2. Subscription Fee includes the cost of the SIM.
- 3. Subscription Fee is inclusive of Telecommunication Levy, Cess, NBT, & VAT.
- 4. All rates are exclusive of Telecommunication Levy, Cess, NBT, and VAT.
- 5. Validity period of the entitlement under Rs. 95/- plan is 30 days.
- 6. Validity period of the entitlement under Rs. 195/- and Rs.95/- recharges are 7 days each

^{*}Number of Promotional tariff submitted during the year : Three of Five